Start Time
8:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
12:00 pm

1:30 pm

1:30 pm
1:30 pm
3:30 pm

6:30 pm

Start Time
6:30 am
8:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
12:00 pm

1:30 pm

1:30 pm

1:30 pm

4:30 pm

Start Time
7:00 am

8:00 am

End Time
3:30 pm
11:00 am

12:00 pm

12:00 pm

4:30 pm

4:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm

8:00 pm

End Time
8:00 am
3:30 pm
5:00 pm

12:00 pm

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

4:30 pm

4:30 pm

4:30 pm

6:00 pm

End Time
8:00 am

3:30 pm

Speaker

Michael Humber

Dr. Jonelle Anamelechi

Haley Dollins

Haley Dollins

Dr. Jonelle Anamelechi

Michael Humber

Speaker

Debbie Seidel-Bittke

Nancy Bishop
Dr. Robert Pauley

Dr. Eugene Santucci

Dr. Eugene Santucci

Debbie Seidel-Bittke

Dr. Robert Pauley

Speaker

Course Title
Registration Bag Pick-up/Help Desk Open
Basic Life Support

Growth and Development Through the Eyes of a
Pediatric Dentist: Feed, Speak, Breathe, Smile

Current Infection Prevention Protocols and
Recommendations - Are You in Compliance?

ALDA Past President’s Luncheon

Mastering Ultrasonic Scaling & Biofilm Management for

Optimal Oral Health

Lip and Tongue Ties: It's All Tied Together!
Considerations for the Dentist and Dental Team

Advanced Cardiac Life Support (ACLS)

ALDA Annual Session: House of Delegates/General
Assembly

Exhibit Show Registration and Booth Set-up

Course Title

Family Fun Run

Registration Bag Pick-up/Help Desk Open
Exhibit Show Open

Revelations of the Mouth-Body Connection: Create an
Empowered Team for Improved Case Acceptance

Navigating the Prescription Drug Monitoring Program
(PDMP)

Implant 101

Dental Sleep Medicine: What Every Dentist Should
Know: Part 1

New Dentist Networking Lunch

Dental Sleep Medicine: What Every Dentist Should
Know: Part 2

The Complex Nature of Oral Disease and its
Association to Alzheimer’s Disease

Implant 101 Hands-On Session
Exhibit Show Fiesta

Course Title
ACD/ICD Breakfast
Registration Bag Pick-up/Help Desk Open

*Free classes and events are at no cost but require pre-registration

2025 Gulf Coast Dental Conference

Event ID

BLS

JA1

INF

BOC

HD1

JA2

ALS

Event ID
RUN

DB1

PDM

RP1

ES1

NDN

ES2

DB2

RP2

Event ID
ACDICD

Fee

$109/159/189

Free

$149/199/229

Free

Free

$149/199/229

Fee

$25/30/35

Free

Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Free

$149/199/229

Free

Fee

$25



8:00 am 5:00 pm Exhibit Show Open

Botox Certification Training - For dentists only. Hands on
is included with all day class.

8:00 am 5:00 pm Dr. Gigi Meinecke GM1* $1800

Unleash Your Hygiene SuperPowers: Ignite a Revolution

9:00 am 12:00 pm Debbie Seidel-Bittke in Oral Health DB3 Free

9:00 pm 12:00 pm Dr. Andrew C. Johnson 21st-Centu'ry Reconstructive Dentistry: From Substitution AJ1 Free
to Revolution

. Confident smiles! Treatment Planning and Clinical Pearls

9:00 am 12:00pm | Dr. Chris W. Campbell for Predictable Results AND Happy Patients! CH Free

12:00 pm 1:00 pm Exhibit Show Summer Picnic ESP $20/25/30

12:00 pm 1:30 pm UAB School of Dentistry Alumni Luncheon ALU $50

D 5:00 pm Dr. Gigi Meinecke Botox Certification Training - This is an all-day class for GM2* $200
dental team members only.

1:30 pm 4:30 pm Dr. Andrew C. Johnson 21st-Centu'ry Reconstructive D'entlstry: from Substitution Ad2 $149/199/229
to Revolution - Hands-On Session

1:30 pm 4:30 pm Dr. Ashley Briody Lumps and Bumps! AB1 Free

1:30 pm 4:30 pm Dr. Chris W. Campbell Restorative Pearls for Monday Morning... and Beyond. CH2 Free

5:30 pm 6:30 pm Sand Castle Building Contest SAN Free

8:00 pm 9:45 pm Silent Disco Glow Party Free

Start Time | End Time | Speaker Course Title EventID | Fee

8:00 am 10:00 am Registration Bag Pick-up/Help Desk Open

9:00 am 12:00 pm | Dr. Ashley Briody Practical Oral Pathology AB2 Free

9:00 am 12:00 pm | Mr. Ben Line The F"ractlce Owners Guide to the Business Side of BL1 Free
Dentistry

9:00 am 12:00 pm | Dr. Mark Mclllwain Review of Oral Conscious Sedation: Regulatory-Safety- ocs Free
Emergency Protocols

12:00 pm 1:00 pm Alabama Medicaid Update MED Free

8:00 am 9:00 am ProAssurance Dental Loss Prevention Seminar PRO Free
ALDA Annual Session: House of Delegates/General

2:00 pm 4:00 pm
Assembly

6:30 pm 9:40 pm ALDA President’s Celebration (Adults) PB1 $48/58/68

6:30 pm 9:40 pm ALDA President’s Celebration (Youth 4-10) PB2 $28/34/39

6:30 pm 9:40 pm ALDA President’s Celebration (Child 3 and under) PB3 Free

9:45 pm Fireworks Show on the Beach

Start Time | End Time | Speaker Course Title EventID | Fee

9:00 am 10:00 am Ethics Seminar: Board of Dental Examiners of Alabama ETH Free

10:00 am Town Hall Immediately following Ethics Seminar

*GM1 and GM2 is the same all-day class including the hands-on portion.
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**Free classes and events are at no cost but require pre-registration

2025 Gulf Coast Dental Conference



