

2025 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 18

Start Time	End Time	Speaker	Course Title	Event ID	Fee
8:00 am	3:30 pm		Registration Bag Pick-up/Help Desk Open		
9:00 am	11:00 am	Michael Humber	Basic Life Support	BLS	\$109/159/189
9:00 am	12:00 pm	Dr. Jonelle Anamelechi	Growth and Development Through the Eyes of a Pediatric Dentist: Feed, Speak, Breathe, Smile	JAı	Free
9:00 am	12:00 pm	Haley Dollins	Current Infection Prevention Protocols and Recommendations - Are You in Compliance?	INF	\$149/199/229
12:00 pm			ALDA Past President's Luncheon	вос	
1:30 pm	4:30 pm	Haley Dollins	Mastering Ultrasonic Scaling & Biofilm Management for Optimal Oral Health	HD1	Free
1:30 pm	4:30 pm	Dr. Jonelle Anamelechi	Lip and Tongue Ties: It's All Tied Together! Considerations for the Dentist and Dental Team	JA2	Free
1:30 pm	5:30 pm	Michael Humber	Advanced Cardiac Life Support (ACLS)	ALS	\$149/199/229
3:30 pm	5:30 pm		ALDA Annual Session: House of Delegates/General Assembly		
6:30 pm	8:00 pm		Exhibit Show Registration and Booth Set-up		

THURSDAY, JUNE 19

Start Time	End Time	Speaker	Course Title	Event ID	Fee
6:30 am	8:00 am		Family Fun Run	RUN	\$25/30/35
8:00 am	3:30 pm		Registration Bag Pick-up/Help Desk Open		
8:00 am	5:00 pm		Exhibit Show Open		
9:00 am	12:00 pm	Debbie Seidel-Bittke	Revelations of the Mouth-Body Connection: Create an Empowered Team for Improved Case Acceptance	DB ₁	Free
9:00 am	12:00 pm	Nancy Bishop	Navigating the Prescription Drug Monitoring Program (PDMP)	PDM	Free
9:00 am	12:00 pm	Dr. Robert Pauley	Implant 101	RP1	Free
9:00 am	12:00 pm	Dr. Eugene Santucci	Dental Sleep Medicine: What Every Dentist Should Know: Part 1	ES ₁	Free
12:00 pm	1:00 pm		New Dentist Networking Lunch	NDN	Free
1:30 pm	4:30 pm	Dr. Eugene Santucci	Dental Sleep Medicine: What Every Dentist Should Know: Part 2	ES2	Free
1:30 pm	4:30 pm	Debbie Seidel-Bittke	The Complex Nature of Oral Disease and its Association to Alzheimer's Disease	DB2	Free
1:30 pm	4:30 pm	Dr. Robert Pauley	Implant 101 Hands-On Session	RP2	\$149/199/22
4:30 pm	6:00 pm		Exhibit Show Fiesta		Free

FRIDAY, JUNE 20

Start Time	End Time	Speaker	Course Title	Event ID	Fee
7:00 am	8:00 am		ACD/ICD Breakfast	ACDICD	\$25
8:00 am	3:30 pm		Registration Bag Pick-up/Help Desk Open		

^{*}Free classes and events are at no cost but require pre-registration

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS CONT.

FRIDAY, JUNE 20 (continued)

8:00 am	5:00 pm		Exhibit Show Open		
8:00 am	5:00 pm	Dr. Gigi Meinecke	Botox Certification Training - For dentists only. Hands on is included with all day class.	GM1*	\$1800
9:00 am	12:00 pm	Debbie Seidel-Bittke	Unleash Your Hygiene SuperPowers: Ignite a Revolution in Oral Health	DB3	Free
9:00 pm	12:00 pm	Dr. Andrew C. Johnson	21st-Century Reconstructive Dentistry: From Substitution to Revolution	AJı	Free
9:00 am	12:00 pm	Dr. Chris W. Campbell	Confident smiles! Treatment Planning and Clinical Pearls for Predictable Results AND Happy Patients!	CH1	Free
12:00 pm	1:00 pm		Exhibit Show Summer Picnic	ESP	\$20/25/30
12:00 pm	1:30 pm		UAB School of Dentistry Alumni Luncheon	ALU	\$50
8:00 am	5:00 pm	Dr. Gigi Meinecke	Botox Certification Training - This is an all-day class for dental team members only.	GM2*	\$200
1:30 pm	4:30 pm	Dr. Andrew C. Johnson	21st-Century Reconstructive Dentistry: from Substitution to Revolution - Hands-On Session	AJ2	\$149/199/229
1:30 pm	4:30 pm	Dr. Ashley Briody	Lumps and Bumps!	AB1	Free
1:30 pm	4:30 pm	Dr. Chris W. Campbell	Restorative Pearls for Monday Morning and Beyond.	CH2	Free
5:30 pm	6:30 pm		Sand Castle Building Contest	SAN	Free
8:00 pm	9:45 pm		Silent Disco Glow Party		Free

SATURDAY, JUNE 21

Start Time	End Time	Speaker	Course Title	Event ID	Fee
8:00 am	10:00 am		Registration Bag Pick-up/Help Desk Open		
9:00 am	12:00 pm	Dr. Ashley Briody	Practical Oral Pathology	AB2	Free
9:00 am	12:00 pm	Mr. Ben Line	The Practice Owners Guide to the Business Side of Dentistry	BLı	Free
9:00 am	12:00 pm	Dr. Mark McIllwain	Review of Oral Conscious Sedation: Regulatory-Safety- Emergency Protocols	ocs	Free
12:00 pm	1:00 pm		Alabama Medicaid Update	MED	Free
8:00 am	9:00 am		ProAssurance Dental Loss Prevention Seminar	PRO	Free
2:00 pm	4:00 pm		ALDA Annual Session: House of Delegates/General Assembly		
6:30 pm	9:40 pm		ALDA President's Celebration (Adults)	PB ₁	\$48/58/68
6:30 pm	9:40 pm		ALDA President's Celebration (Youth 4-10)	PB2	\$28/34/39
6:30 pm	9:40 pm		ALDA President's Celebration (Child 3 and under)	PB ₃	Free
9:45 pm			Fireworks Show on the Beach		

SUNDAY, JUNE 22

Start Time	End Time	Speaker	Course Title	Event ID	Fee
9:00 am	10:00 am		Ethics Seminar: Board of Dental Examiners of Alabama	ETH	Free
10:00 am			Town Hall Immediately following Ethics Seminar		

^{*}GM1 and GM2 is the same all-day class including the hands-on portion.



^{**}Free classes and events are at no cost but require pre-registration